AB 21

AB 24

AB 32

AB 35

AB 104

AB 162

AB 210

AB 218

AB 224

AB 269

AB 304

AB 305

AB 333

AB 437

AB 463

AB 493

AB 494

AB 512

AB 624

AB 668

APPENDIX | (in numeric order)

Author
Liu
Negrete McLeod
Salinas
Wiggins (as introduced)
Vargas (as amended)
Wiggins (as amended)
Lowenthal
Cohn
Nation
Simitian
Kehoe
Mullin
Mullin
Mullin
Mullin
Matthews
Oropeza
Salinas (as introduced)
Salinas (as amended)
Garcia
Bates
Lieber

Cox

Author

Subject
Miscellaneous: Department of Transportation: housing
Building standards: Swimming Pool Safety Act
Farmworker housing: lease agreement
Land use: annual general plan reports
Cigarette tax: $1.50 per pack
Land use: general plan compliance
Common interest developments: access to books of account
Mobilehome: revolving fund
Common interest developments: smoking nuisance
Land use: housing unit
Common interest developments: roof repair or new installation
Redevelopment: City of San Mateo joint powers authority
Housing finance: downpayment assistance
Land use: density bonus include child care facilities

Housing finance: CalHome Program progress report

Land use: Inter-Regional Partnership Jobs-Housing Opportunity Zone

Land use: transit village plan include bikeways and walkways
Housing finance: CalHome funds: manufactured housing rehab
Public safety: placement of sexually violent predators
Redevelopment: housing element certification

Common interest developments: operating rules

Mobilehome: purchaser's personal income cap

Land use: regional housing needs and incorporation

Subject
47

Page

44

10
26
26

26

32

26

39
19
26

19

19

39

32

27

Page



AB 672

AB 682
AB 693
AB 767
AB 805
AB 812
AB 868
AB 980
AB 1034
AB 1058
AB 1086

AB 1089

AB 1112
AB 1158
AB 1160

AB 1167

AB 1171
AB 1173
AB 1217
AB 1256
AB 1257
AB 1287
AB 1320

AB 1358
Bill #

Montanez

Corbett

Corbett

Nakano

Diaz

Yee

Parra

Salinas

Mullin

Lieber

Laird

Dutton (as introduced)

Dutton (as amended)

Lowenthal
Lowenthal
Steinberg

Leno

Diaz
Haynes
Leno
Koretz
Koretz
Lieber
Dutra

Simitian
Author

Housing finance: downpayment assistance on infill and transit
oriented developments

Mobilehome: unlawful detainer

Mobilehome: punitive damages

Mobilehome: grounds for eviction: felony convictions
Mobilehome: termination of tenancies: notice of late rent
Miscellaneous: San Francisco Transbay Terminal

Farmworker housing: migrant farm labor centers

Land use: alternative production-based certification

Building standards: building code enforcement
Redevelopment: community benefit standards

Common interest development: transfer of title assessment
Land use: regional housing needs include student dormitories
Redevelopment: Acquisition of covenants on mobilehome parks
Land use: Housing Near Transit Act

Land use: housing element: regional housing needs assessment
Land use: second units

Miscellaneous: multifamily housing: activity of daily living and
at risk seniors

Redevelopment: County of Santa Clara joint powers authority
Mobilehome: rent control

Rent Control: Ellis Act and residential hotels

Rent Control: certificate of occupancy

Building standards: criminal prosecution for code violations
Mobilehome: disclosure of parks rules and regulations

Land use: transit village development district

Redevelopment: expenditure outside the jurisdiction
Subject

48

19
32
31
32
32
44
10

23

39

27
27
24
24

24

44
39
32
42

42

33
27

40
Page



AB 1400
AB 1407

AB 1426

AB 1462
AB 1475
AB 1525
AB 1572
AB 1576
AB 1594
AB 1626

AB 1633

AB 1731

AB 1732

AB 1836
AB 1970
AB 2023
AB 2088
AB 2158
AB 2175

AB 2212

AB 2264

AB 2348
Bill #

AB 2351

Wolk
Wolk

Steinberg

Salinas

Steinberg

Longville

Lieber

Liu

Veterans Affairs
Runner

Levine (as introduced)
Levine (as amended)
Housing (as introduced)
Housing (as amended)
Housing (as introduced)
Housing (as amended)
Harman

Harman

Nakano

Dutra

Lowenthal

Canciamilla

Runner

Chavez

Mullin
Author

Corbett

Miscellaneous: universal housing accessibility
Miscellaneous: solar energy

Housing finance: Sacramento Area Council of Governments
setaside from Workforce Housing Reward Program

Farmworker housing: matching funds

Homelessness: supportive housing and services

Common interest development: display of noncommercial signs

Manufactured homes: Manufactured Home Recovery Fund
Building standards: secured water heaters

Homelessness: homeless veterans

Redevelopment: economic development purposes

Housing finance: Workforce Housing Reward Program
Building standards: Minimum state building standards
Miscellaneous: Statewide Housing Plan

Miscellaneous: omnibus bill

Miscellaneous: omnibus bill

State assisted rental housing developments

Common interest development: alternative dispute resolution
Land use: housing element revisions

Mobilehome: termination of tenancy: substantial annoyance
Rent control: Costa Hawkins: lawful occupants

Land use: regional housing needs assessment allocation
Common interest developments: condominium conversions

Redevelopment: County of San Bernardino: infrastructure
financing district

Land use: housing element: transfer of funds

Land use: regional housing needs and permitted use
Subject

Mobilehome: Mobilehome Residency Law
49

44

44

20
10

13

33

13
40
20
20
44
44
45

45

27
33
43

24

40
27

24
Page
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AB 2376

AB 2400

AB 2515

AB 2581

AB 2610

AB 2702

AB 2718

AB 2786

AB 2805

AB 2836

AB 2838

AB 2980

AB 3022

ACR 53

SB 37

SB 54

SB 109

SB 116

SB 162

o
1+

SB 178

Bates

Keene

Runner (as introduced)
Runner (as amended)
Lieber

Strickland

Steinberg

Laird

Berg
Ridley Thomas

Maddox

Salinas (as introduced)
Salinas (as amended)
Salinas

Housing

Lowenthal

Dunn (as introduced)
Dunn (as amended)
Dunn

Torlakson

Dunn

Alarcon

Author

Cedillo (as introduced)

Common interest development: architectural review

Building standards: unlawful manufacture of methamphetamines
Land use: housing element: decommissioned military base
Redevelopment: Norton Air Force Base and George Air Force Base
Mobilehome: park conversions

Common interest development: court ordered special assessment
Land use: second units

Common interest development: assessment and reserve fund
disclosure summary statement

Miscellaneous: population with special needs
Redevelopment: Los Angeles Memorial Coliseum

Housing finance: Building Equity and Growth in Neighborhoods
Program

Housing finance: CalHome Program

Housing finance: Down Payment Assistance Program

Land use: self certification

Mobilehome: Mobilehome Park Resident Ownership Program
Miscellaneous: 40™ Anniversary of Fair Housing Act of 1963
Mobilehome: transfer disclosure requirements

Public safety: victims of wrongful or coerced reparation
Mobilehome: park lot lines

Redevelopment: agencies audit violations

Mobilehome: display of political signs

Housing finance: Extra Credit Teacher Home Purchase Assistance
Program

Subject

Rent control: exception for inclusionary housing

50

28
28

33

25

45

39

20
21
21
25
34
45
34
34
34
40

35

21

Page
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SB 305
SB 306
SB 345
SB 353

SB 491

SB 492

SB 526
SB 538

SB 619

SB 639
SB 740
SB 744
SB 965
SB 1090

SB 1146

SB 1163
SB 1176
SB 1228
SB 1328
SB 1382
SB 1489
Bill #

SB 1581

SB 1592

Torlakson (as amended)
Ducheny

Ducheny

Kuehl

Ducheny

Ducheny

Ducheny

Torlakson
Torlakson

Ducheny

Torlakson
Kuehl
Dunn
Aanestad
Dunn
Dunn (as introduced)
Dunn (as amended)
Dunn
Dunn
Perata
Torlakson
Murray
Ducheny
Author
Battin

Torlakson

Land use: financing plan of pilot affordable housing program
Miscellaneous: Health and Safety Code corrections
Mobilehome: Mobilehome Park Resident Ownership Program
Miscellaneous: landlord tenant

Housing finance: California Housing Finance Agency loans

Land use: San Diego Association of Government housing element
extension

Land use: San Diego housing element self-certification
pilot program.

Redevelopment: referenda
Miscellaneous: subsidized housing: notice to prospective tenants

Land use: affordable housing development and awards of
attorney's fees and costs for noncompliance

Land use: Inter-Regional Partnership Pilot Project
Mobilehome: sales of parks
Land use: Housing Accountability Committee
Redevelopment: Veterans Home of California
Mobilehome: sale of mobilehomes and manufactured homes
Mobilehome: park rules changes
Construction defects: cooperative defense agreements
Mobilehome: master meter utility service
Mobilehome: health and safety code violations
Housing finance: natural disaster assistance
Miscellaneous: assisted housing termination notices
Redevelopment: preliminary reports
Redevelopment: annual audit reports

Subject
Common interest developments: secret ballot elections

Land use: infill development
51

43
45
35
45

21

28

28
40

46

28
28
35
25
40
31
35
35
32
35
21
46
40

41
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SB 1609

SB 1610

SB 1611

SB 1634

SB 1652

SB 1682

SB 1777

SB 1778

SB 1815

SB 1818

Ducheny (as introduced)
Dunn (as amended)
Ducheny

Ducheny (as introduced)
Ducheny (as amended)
Alarcon

Murray

Ducheny

Ducheny

Ducheny (as introduced)
Ducheny (as amended)
Johnson

Hollingsworth

Housing finance: CalHome Program

Land use: housing development project and regional housing needs
Mobilehome: park resident ownership program

Farmworker housing: employee housing

Natural resources: fire prevention and suppression

Building standards: substandard conditions

Building standards: solar energy systems in new home construction
Common interest developments: nonjudicial foreclosures

Land use: Statewide Housing Plan

Manufactured housing: dealer citations

Charter schools: average daily attendance

Building standards: permit fees

Land use: density bonus

52

21

36
10

10

29
36

36

29



