APPENDIX I (in numeric order)

<u>Bill #</u>	Author	Subject	<u>Page</u>
AB 21	Liu	Miscellaneous: Department of Transportation: housing	44
AB 24	Negrete McLeod	Building standards: Swimming Pool Safety Act	4
AB 32	Salinas	Farmworker housing: lease agreement	10
AB 35	Wiggins (as introduced)	Land use: annual general plan reports	26
	Vargas (as amended)	Cigarette tax: \$1.50 per pack	26
	Wiggins (as amended)	Land use: general plan compliance	26
AB 104	Lowenthal	Common interest developments: access to books of account	6
AB 162	Cohn	Mobilehome: revolving fund	32
AB 210	Nation	Common interest developments: smoking nuisance	8
AB 218	Simitian	Land use: housing unit	26
AB 224	Kehoe	Common interest developments: roof repair or new installation	8
AB 269	Mullin	Redevelopment: City of San Mateo joint powers authority	39
AB 304	Mullin	Housing finance: downpayment assistance	19
AB 305	Mullin	Land use: density bonus include child care facilities	26
AB 333	Mullin	Housing finance: CalHome Program progress report	19
AB 437	Matthews	Land use: Inter-Regional Partnership Jobs-Housing Opportunity Zone	26
AB 463	Oropeza	Land use: transit village plan include bikeways and walkways	27
AB 493	Salinas (as introduced)	Housing finance: CalHome funds: manufactured housing rehab	19
	Salinas (as amended)	Public safety: placement of sexually violent predators	19
AB 494	Garcia	Redevelopment: housing element certification	39
AB 512	Bates	Common interest developments: operating rules	8
AB 624	Lieber	Mobilehome: purchaser's personal income cap	32
AB 668	Cox	Land use: regional housing needs and incorporation	27

Subject

Page

Bill#

Author

AB 672	Montanez	Housing finance: downpayment assistance on infill and transit oriented developments	19
AB 682	Corbett	Mobilehome: unlawful detainer	32
AB 693	Corbett	Mobilehome: punitive damages	31
AB 767	Nakano	Mobilehome: grounds for eviction: felony convictions	32
AB 805	Diaz	Mobilehome: termination of tenancies: notice of late rent	32
AB 812	Yee	Miscellaneous: San Francisco Transbay Terminal	44
AB 868	Parra	Farmworker housing: migrant farm labor centers	10
AB 980	Salinas	Land use: alternative production-based certification	23
AB 1034	Mullin	Building standards: building code enforcement	4
AB 1058	Lieber	Redevelopment: community benefit standards	39
AB 1086	Laird	Common interest development: transfer of title assessment	6
AB 1089	Dutton (as introduced)	Land use: regional housing needs include student dormitories	27
	Dutton (as amended)	Redevelopment: Acquisition of covenants on mobilehome parks	27
AB 1112	Lowenthal	Land use: Housing Near Transit Act	24
AB 1158	Lowenthal	Land use: housing element: regional housing needs assessment	24
AB 1160	Steinberg	Land use: second units	24
AB 1167	Leno	Miscellaneous: multifamily housing: activity of daily living and at risk seniors	44
AB 1171	Diaz	Redevelopment: County of Santa Clara joint powers authority	39
AB 1173	Haynes	Mobilehome: rent control	32
AB 1217	Leno	Rent Control: Ellis Act and residential hotels	42
AB 1256	Koretz	Rent Control: certificate of occupancy	42
AB 1257	Koretz	Building standards: criminal prosecution for code violations	4
AB 1287	Lieber	Mobilehome: disclosure of parks rules and regulations	33
AB 1320	Dutra	Land use: transit village development district	27
AB 1358 Bill #	Simitian <u>Author</u>	Redevelopment: expenditure outside the jurisdiction Subject	40 Page

AB 1400	Wolk	Miscellaneous: universal housing accessibility	44
AB 1407	Wolk	Miscellaneous: solar energy	44
AB 1426	Steinberg	Housing finance: Sacramento Area Council of Governments setaside from Workforce Housing Reward Program	20
AB 1462	Salinas	Farmworker housing: matching funds	10
AB 1475	Steinberg	Homelessness: supportive housing and services	13
AB 1525	Longville	Common interest development: display of noncommercial signs	8
AB 1572	Lieber	Manufactured homes: Manufactured Home Recovery Fund	33
AB 1576	Liu	Building standards: secured water heaters	4
AB 1594	Veterans Affairs	Homelessness: homeless veterans	13
AB 1626	Runner	Redevelopment: economic development purposes	40
AB 1633	Levine (as introduced)	Housing finance: Workforce Housing Reward Program	20
	Levine (as amended)	Building standards: Minimum state building standards	20
AB 1731	Housing (as introduced)	Miscellaneous: Statewide Housing Plan	44
	Housing (as amended)	Miscellaneous: omnibus bill	44
AB 1732	Housing (as introduced)	Miscellaneous: omnibus bill	45
	Housing (as amended)	State assisted rental housing developments	45
AB 1836	Harman	Common interest development: alternative dispute resolution	6
AB 1970	Harman	Land use: housing element revisions	27
AB 2023	Nakano	Mobilehome: termination of tenancy: substantial annoyance	33
AB 2088	Dutra	Rent control: Costa Hawkins: lawful occupants	43
AB 2158	Lowenthal	Land use: regional housing needs assessment allocation	24
AB 2175	Canciamilla	Common interest developments: condominium conversions	6
AB 2212	Runner	Redevelopment: County of San Bernardino: infrastructure financing district	40
AB 2264	Chavez	Land use: housing element: transfer of funds	27
AB 2348 Bill #	Mullin <u>Author</u>	Land use: regional housing needs and permitted use Subject	24 Page
AB 2351	Corbett	Mobilehome: Mobilehome Residency Law	33

AB 2376	Bates	Common interest development: architectural review	8
AB 2400	Keene	Building standards: unlawful manufacture of methamphetamines	3
AB 2515	Runner (as introduced)	Land use: housing element: decommissioned military base	28
	Runner (as amended)	Redevelopment: Norton Air Force Base and George Air Force Base	28
AB 2581	Lieber	Mobilehome: park conversions	33
AB 2610	Strickland	Common interest development: court ordered special assessment	8
AB 2702	Steinberg	Land use: second units	25
AB 2718	Laird	Common interest development: assessment and reserve fund disclosure summary statement	6
AB 2786	Berg	Miscellaneous: population with special needs	45
AB 2805	Ridley Thomas	Redevelopment: Los Angeles Memorial Coliseum	39
AB 2836	Maddox	Housing finance: Building Equity and Growth in Neighborhoods Program	20
AB 2838	Salinas (as introduced)	Housing finance: CalHome Program	21
	Salinas (as amended)	Housing finance: Down Payment Assistance Program	21
AB 2980	Salinas	Land use: self certification	25
AB 3022	Housing	Mobilehome: Mobilehome Park Resident Ownership Program	34
ACR 53	Lowenthal	Miscellaneous: 40 th Anniversary of Fair Housing Act of 1963	45
SB 37	Dunn (as introduced)	Mobilehome: transfer disclosure requirements	34
	Dunn (as amended)	Public safety: victims of wrongful or coerced reparation	34
SB 54	Dunn	Mobilehome: park lot lines	34
SB 109	Torlakson	Redevelopment: agencies audit violations	40
SB 116	Dunn	Mobilehome: display of political signs	35
SB 162	Alarcon	Housing finance: Extra Credit Teacher Home Purchase Assistance Program	21

<u>Bill #</u>	<u>Author</u>	Subject	<u>Page</u>
SB 178	Cedillo (as introduced)	Rent control: exception for inclusionary housing	43

	Torlakson (as amended)	Land use: financing plan of pilot affordable housing program	43
SB 305	Ducheny	Miscellaneous: Health and Safety Code corrections	45
SB 306	Ducheny	Mobilehome: Mobilehome Park Resident Ownership Program	35
SB 345	Kuehl	Miscellaneous: landlord tenant	45
SB 353	Ducheny	Housing finance: California Housing Finance Agency loans	21
SB 491	Ducheny	Land use: San Diego Association of Government housing element extension	28
SB 492	Ducheny	Land use: San Diego housing element self-certification pilot program.	28
SB 526	Torlakson	Redevelopment: referenda	40
SB 538	Torlakson	Miscellaneous: subsidized housing: notice to prospective tenants	46
SB 619	Ducheny	Land use: affordable housing development and awards of attorney's fees and costs for noncompliance	28
SB 639	Torlakson	Land use: Inter-Regional Partnership Pilot Project	28
SB 740	Kuehl	Mobilehome: sales of parks	35
SB 744	Dunn	Land use: Housing Accountability Committee	25
SB 965	Aanestad	Redevelopment: Veterans Home of California	40
SB 1090	Dunn	Mobilehome: sale of mobilehomes and manufactured homes	31
SB 1146	Dunn (as introduced)	Mobilehome: park rules changes	35
	Dunn (as amended)	Construction defects: cooperative defense agreements	35
SB 1163	Dunn	Mobilehome: master meter utility service	32
SB 1176	Dunn	Mobilehome: health and safety code violations	35
SB 1228	Perata	Housing finance: natural disaster assistance	21
SB 1328	Torlakson	Miscellaneous: assisted housing termination notices	46
SB 1382	Murray	Redevelopment: preliminary reports	40
SB 1489	Ducheny	Redevelopment: annual audit reports	41
Bill#	<u>Author</u>	<u>Subject</u>	Page
SB 1581	Battin	Common interest developments: secret ballot elections	8
SB 1592	Torlakson	Land use: infill development	28

SB 1609	Ducheny (as introduced)	Housing finance: CalHome Program	21
	Dunn (as amended)	Land use: housing development project and regional housing needs	21
SB 1610	Ducheny	Mobilehome: park resident ownership program	36
SB 1611	Ducheny (as introduced)	Farmworker housing: employee housing	10
	Ducheny (as amended)	Natural resources: fire prevention and suppression	10
SB 1634	Alarcon	Building standards: substandard conditions	4
SB 1652	Murray	Building standards: solar energy systems in new home construction	3
SB 1682	Ducheny	Common interest developments: nonjudicial foreclosures	7
SB 1777	Ducheny	Land use: Statewide Housing Plan	29
SB 1778	Ducheny (as introduced)	Manufactured housing: dealer citations	36
	Ducheny (as amended)	Charter schools: average daily attendance	36
SB 1815	Johnson	Building standards: permit fees	4
SB 1818	Hollingsworth	Land use: density bonus	29